

MISC EXE 138 OF 2019

Order Dated : 03.04.2023

Today is fixed for further payment.

Both side taken step. OP prayed for payment of Rs.8,000/- and petitioner received the same against proper money receipt and filed the receipt and the same kept with the record. OP prayed for further time for payment and the same allowed on consent.

Fix 08-05-2023 for further payment.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia