

MISC EX – 138/2019.

Order Dated :08/05/2023.

Today is fixed for f/payment.

Petitioner is present by hazir O.P has filed a
petition praying for payment of RS 7000/- and allso prays for fother time.

Considered and allowed.

Petitioner files mony receipt of RS 7000/-

let it be kepet with the recored.

Day adjourned.

Fix 05/06/2023 for f/payment.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia