

MISC EX – 138/2019

Order Dated :05/08/2023

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

O.p is absent without any step.

None moves on call for the O.p.

Issue D/W against the O.p.

Day adjourned.

Fix 04/09/2023 for E/R of D/W.

Petitioner to file requisite at once.

J.M. 1st Court Uluberia