

MEX-138/2019

Order Dated :24-10-2024

Today is fixed for payment.

Petitioner files hazira.

Ld PO is on leave. Ld civil judge(Jr.Div.)Amta is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 21/11/2024 for payment id N/O.

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah
I/C*